
PRIVATE AGENCY FOSTER CARE CONTACTS 
Last Revised   3/30/15 

 
AGENCY ADDRESS CONTACT/phone e-mail address 
Boys and Girls Village 528 Wheelers Farms Road 

Milford, CT  06461 
Carra Conlan  
(203) 687-0719 

conlanc@bgvillage.org 

Children’s Community Programs 
of CT 

446A Blake Street, Suite 100 
New Haven, CT  06515 

David Abrams 
(203)786-6403 x123 

dabrams@ccp-ct.org 

Community Health Resources  587 East Middle Turnpike 
Manchester,  CT  06040 

Lisa Hardcastle 
(860) 595-6702 

lhardcastle@chrhealth.org 

Community Residences, Inc. 732 West Street, Suite 12 
Southington,  CT  06489 

Pam Paisey 
(860) 621-7600 x117 

ppaisey@criinc.org 

The Connection, Inc. 85 Willow Street 
New Haven, CT 06511 

Judith Fishman 
(203) 584-3815 

jfishman@theconnectioninc.org 

DARE  Family Services 
  

1184 Burnside Avenue, Suite E 
East Hartford,  CT  06108 

Jeremy Smith 
(860) 291-8688 

jsmith@darefamily.org 

Family and Children’s Agency 9 Mott Ave. 
Norwalk,  CT  06850 

Deborah Tadduni  
(203) 523-5322 

dtadduni@FCAgency.org 

Family and Children’s Aid 75 West Street 
Danbury,  CT  06810 

Mindy Solomon 
(203) 755-2868 

Mindy.solomon@fcaweb.org 

Institute of Professional Practice 538 Preston Ave. 
Meriden, CT  06450 

Martha Wick-Glaser 
(203) 317-2700 x134 

mglaser@ippi.org 

Jewish Family Services (New 
Haven) 

1440 Whalley Avenue 
New Haven,  CT  06515 

Elaine Benevedis   
(203) 389-5599 x115  

ebenevides@jfsnh.org 

Klingberg Family Center  370 Linwood Street 
New Britain, CT 06052 

Christine Keys  
(860) 832-5532 

christinek@klingberg.org 

North American Family Institute 1 Hartford Sq. West, Bldg. 1, 
Suite 305 
Hartford, CT  06106 

Liz Sitler  
(860) 560-7324 

lizsitler@nafi.com 

NAFI  Multi-Dimentional 
Treatment Foster Care 

1 Hartford Sq. West, Bldg. 1, 
Suite 305 
Hartford, CT  06106 

Mariana DaCruz 
(860) 560-7324 

marianaDaCruz@nafi.com 

New Opportunities 
N.O.W. Inc., Home Based 
Family Services 

232 North Elm Street 
Waterbury, CT  06702 
Dr. James Perry (203) 575-4289 

Dr. James Perry  
(203) 575-4289 

jperry@newopportunitiesinc.org 

The Village for Families and 
Children  

331 Weathersfield Ave. 
Hartford,  CT  06114 

Karen Sylvia   
(860) 297-0505 

ksylvia@villageforchildren.org 

Waterford Country School 2 Clinic Drive 
Norwich, CT  06360 

Christopher Lacey 
860-886-7500 x101       

clacey@waterfordcs.org 

Wheeler Clinic, Specialized 
Foster Care Program 

91 Northwest Drive 
Plainville,  CT  06062 

Sharon Pendleton-
Ponzani 
(860) 793-7234 

Spendleton-
ponzani@wheelerclinic.org 

  
 


